
 
 
 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Advt. No. 5                         Date: 10 January 2022 

The Principal, La Martiniere College, Lucknow invites sealed tenders for Annual Painting Contract 

(APC) and surface maintenance with scrapping, application of putty and related paint material as 

specified in the tender document of exterior surface of North and South colonnades of Constantia 

building East side facing upto a height of ten feet from ground level and its painting related 

maintenance for a period of one year from date of contract located at La Martiniere Estate, 

Constantia campus (Lucknow) as per the details, documents, drawings and instructions contained in 

this bid document from reputed Contractors having G.S.T. registration certification. Interested and eligible 

bidders may purchase the tender document from the College Office during working hours against a 

documentation fee of Rs 500/- per set of tender documents.  

 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 

D
IS

T
R

IC
T

T
 Name of Work Estimated  

cost (Rs.) 

Bid  

Security 

(Rs.) 

Cost of 

Bid 

Documen

t 

Time of 

Completion 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1- 

L
u
ck

n
o
w

 

Scrapping of old paint work, application of 

putty, exterior primer and finishing with all- 

weather exterior paint as specified in the tender 

document of exterior surface of North and 

South colonnades East side facing of 

Constantia building. (Approx. 24800 sq ft)  

Rs. 

05.00 

Lacs. 

Rs.  

0.10 

Lacs. 

Rs.  

0.05 

Lacs. 

Two 

Months  

2- Annual Painting Contract (APC) of surface to 

exterior walls of North and South colonnades 

of Constantia building East side of building. 

(Approx. 24800 sq ft)   

Maintenance 

for 365 days 

 

 

Estimated Cost of Tender : Rs 5,00,000/- 

EMD    : Rs 10,000/-  

Cost of Tender Document : Rs 500/- 

Tender Document available    : 11 January 2022 at 9:30 a.m. 

Sale closes on                          : 18 January 2022 at 3:30 p.m. 

Date of submission                      : 19 January 2022 at 11:30 a.m. 

Due date and time of opening     : 19 January 2022 at 11:45 a.m. 
For queries please contact : Principal or Bursar between 9:30 a.m. to 12: 30 p.m.  

Phone     :  9919342299 / 9919382299 / 9454469226 

   La Martiniere College, Lucknow  


